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NW200 (WIS-Q5300L) NW201 (WIS-Q5300) NW204 (Q2300) NW211 (WIS-S5300)

5GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless
High-Gain CPE

*16dBi Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

+23dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100Mbps Ethernet Port

5GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Hi-Power WISP CPE

*16dBi Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

+27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port

2.4GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless 5GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Wireless Hi-Power WISP CPE Hi-Power Base Station

*12dBi Dual Polarised Antenna *Integrates with all WISNetwork Antennas
*Supports WIS TDMA *Supports WIS TDMA

+27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio +27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio

+10/100Mbps Ethernet Port +10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port
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NW240 (WIS-L5819S)

5GHz 120° 300Mbps Outdoor
Wireless Base Station

*19dBi 120° Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

*27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port

AC RANGE - 867Mbps IEEE802.11ac

NW223 (WIS-G5250)

5GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Hi-Power TDMA Grid Bridge/CPE
*25dBi Dual Polarised Antenna
*27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port
«Low wind load

NW220 (WIS-D5320)

5GHz 300Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Dish Bridge/CPE

+23dBi Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

+23dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100Mbps Ethernet Port
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NW210 (WIS-S800AC)

5GHz 867Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Hi-Power Base Station

*Integrates All WISNetwork Antennas
*Supports WIS TDMA

+27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port

NW241 (WIS-L525AC)

5GHz 867Mbps Outdoor Wireless
TDMA Panel Bridge

*25dBi Dual Polarised Panel Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

+27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port

NW230 (WIS-S516AC)

5GHz 867Mbps 16dBi 120
Outdoor Wireless Base Station
*16dBi 120° Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

«27dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port

NW231 (WIS-D523AC)

5GHz 867Mbps Outdoor Wireless
Dish Bridge/CPE

+23dBi Dual Polarised Antenna
*Supports WIS TDMA

25dBm 2*2 MIMO Radio
+10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Port
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NW221 (WIS-ANS5819-120)
5GHz 19dBi 120° Sector Antenna
*Integrates with NW210 & NW211

NW222 (WIS-AND5830)

5GHz 30dBi Dish Antenna

NW224-1 (WIS-ANO5812)

5GHz 12dBi Omni Directional Antenna
with Pigtails

*Integrates with NW210 & NW211
*Supports WIS TDMA
«Ideal for Long distance Point to Point

*Supports WIS TDMA

*Integrates with NW210 & NW211
«Ideal for Point to Multipoint Setups

*Supports WIS TDMA

Setups

+Ideal for Point to Multipoint Setups

—_
— | wis

-

- Wy
$\ 2

. Al

LTINS

2N

NW250 (WCAP-AC)

WISCloud 802.11ac Dual Band
Access Point 2.4 & 5GHz

<150 Plus Users

*1167Mbps Wireless Throughput
-8 SSID’s

«Use with NW127

NW251 (WCAP-HP)

2.4GHz
<100 Plus Users

-8 SSID’s
-Use with NW127

WISCloud Hi-Power Access Point

*300Mbps Wireless Throughput

NW252 (WCAP)

WISCloud Access Point
2.4GHz

<100 Plus Users

+300Mbps Wireless throughput
+Use with NW127

NW125 (WIS-SG900P)
10 Port, 1GB Adjustable PoE

12/24/48VDC Unmanaged Network
Swith

*8 Adjustable PoE & 2 Uplink Ports .
-IEEE 802.3at & passive PoE compliant * Captive Web Portal
+12/24/48VDC Selectable via a face

mount slide switch

NW126 (WIS-R5100)

Hotspot Gateway
*4 Managed WAN po

WISP/Hotel Multi-Wan Gigabit

*Smart QoS/App management

NW127 (WISCloud Controller)
WIS Cloud Access Point Controller

*Manage Unlimited WISCloud Access
Points NW250/NW251/NW252

*Manage unlimited number of Users

-Add, remove, configure & upgrade all

rts

NW253 (WIS-CM-712AC)

Dual Band 802.11ac 2*2 MIMO

Ceiling Mount Access Point

*Compatible with WIS Network
Management System

+1167Mbps Wireless throughput

«Up to 150 Users

Access Points from one central controller
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HIGH-DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

UTEPO

UTP3-SW04-TP60

4 Port PoE Switch with 2 Uplink
Ports

UTP3-SW08-TP60

8 Port PoE Switch with 1 Uplink
port

UTP7208E-POE

8 Port PoE Switch with a 1GB
Ethernet & 1 SFP Uplink port

UTP7216E-PoE-L2

16 Port POE Managed Switch with
2 1GB & 2 SFP Uplink Ports

4 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
2 10/100Mpbs Ethernet Uplink Ports

8 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
1 10/100Mpbs Ethernet Uplink Port

8 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
1 SFP Uplink Port

16 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
2 1GB Ethernet Uplink Ports

IEEE 802.3af/at IEEE 802.3af/at 1 10/100/1000Mbps TP Uplink port 2 SFP Uplink Ports
Up to 250m in CCTV Mode Up to 250m in CCTV Mode IEEE 802.3af/at Up to 150m on the PoE+ Ports
IEEE 802.3af/at
UTP3-SW24-TP420 GSD-803 FGSD-1022VHP FSD-808HP

24 Port PoE Managed Switch with
2 1GB Uplink Ports

8 Port 1 GB Switch

8 Port PoE Switch with 2 SFP and
2 1GB Uplink ports

8 Port PoE Switch

24 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
2 1GB Ethernet Uplink Ports
250m in CCTV mode

Easy Remote Management
6kV Lighting protection
|IEEE 802.3af/at

8 10/100/1000Mbps Ports
5VDC 1A
Supports auto MDI/MDI-X function

8 10/100Mbps PoE Ports

2 1GB Ethernet Uplink Ports

2 SFP Uplink Ports

LCD display for PoE Usage & System Status
|EEE 802.3af/at

8 10/100Mbps PoE Ports
|EEE 802.3af/at
Fanless Design

GSW-1601

16 Port 10/100/1000Mbps Gigabit
Switch

WGSW-20160HP

16 Port PoE Managed Switch with
4GB & 4 SFP uplink ports

16 10/100/1000Mbps Ports
Supports auto MDI/MDI-X function

16 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ports
4 1GB Ethernet Uplink Ports

4 SFP Uplink Ports

IEEE 802.3af/at

IPv4/IPv6 Dual Stack L2/L4

GS-4210-24PLAC

24 Port PoE Managed Switch with
4 1GB Ethernet uplink & 4 SFP
Uplink Ports

24 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ports
4 1GB Ethernet Uplink Ports

4 SFP Uplink Ports

|EEE 802.3af/at

IPv4/IPv6 Dual Stack L2/L4

MGB-SX2
Multimode SFP

Multimode Fibre

|EEE 802.3z 1000BASE-SX
LC Connector

2km Maximum distance
Wave length 1310nm

HDMI Extender over Cat5e/6

HDMI Extender over IP

HDMI Splitter 1 in 4 out

AV to HDMI Convertor

1080p/60fps up to 50m

Full HD and 3D Compliant

Supports DTS-HD Master Audio & Dolby
TrueHD Audio

7.1 Digital HDMI

EDID Control

Bi-directional Infra Red support

CB92 CB92-5 CB92-20
2m HDMI Cable 5m HDMI Cable 20m Chipset HDMI Cable

Extend HDMI up to 300m through a Cat6
network switch

Suppports HDMI 1.4 & HDCP 1.4

Dip switches to change between Group ID’s
Muitple transmitters and receivers on one
network

Bi-directional Infra Red support

1080p/60fps up to 15m
Supports HDMI 2 & HDCP 2.2 3D
EDID Management

1080p/60fps up to 15m
Supports 720p/1080p output
Supports HDMI 1.3 & HDCP 1.2

CB93
50m Optical HDMI Cable

@ 087 802 CCTV (2288) ‘ sales@reditron.co.za @ www.reditron.co.za




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

